Members
Liza Acanfora
LaVerne Ampadu
Kendall Bazinet
David Caywood
Bill Conrad
Tanya Hernandez
Susan Lumadue
Juliana Norton
Kathy O'Brien
Mike Randall
Carolynn Welch
Tony Williams

Liaisons
Amy Papandrea

Affiliation
Education Grant Representative, Erie 2 Chautauqua — Cattaraugus BOCES
Retired
Student
Principal Law Clerk, Hon. Christopher Burns, NYS Supreme Court
Social Studies Dept. Chair, Kenmore West Senior High School
Juvenile Justice Program Coordinator, Families' Child Advocacy Network
Contract Monitor/HR Planner, Office of Contract Administration, City of Buffalo
Student
Corporate Compliance Specialist, Community Services for the Developmentally Disabled
Hyatt Buffalo
Parent & Community Member
Youth Detention Worker, Erie County Youth Detention Center

Affiliation
Regional Youth Development Coordinator, Office of Youth Development, OCFS

Tenure
2014
1992
2014
2009
2012
2010
2012
2014
2009
2009
2008
2006

Tenure
Permanent OCFS rep (2014)



